Shc FY2012-2013 Arts & Communities: Innovative Partnerships Grant

san francisco
arts commission

RANKING
Panel Rating
127
101
92
87
70.3

Total

Applicant
StageWrite
Genny Lim
Push Dance Company
Chinese Culture Foundation of San Francisco

Rene Yung

Grant Request
$25,000
$13,835
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$113,835

Grant Amount
$25,000
$13,835
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$113,835



