

FY2012-2013 Arts & Communities: Innovative Partnerships Grant

RANKING

Panel Rating	Applicant	Grant Request	Grant Amount
127	StageWrite	\$25,000	\$25,000
101	Genny Lim	\$13,835	\$13,835
92	Push Dance Company	\$25,000	\$25,000
87	Chinese Culture Foundation of San Francisco	\$25,000	\$25,000
70.3	Rene Yung	\$25,000	\$25,000

Total

\$113,835 \$113,835